
NOTICE OF MEETING

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Pursuant to Texas Government Code, Chapter 551, the following matters will be taken up for discussion
and/or decision by the Railroad Commission of Texas at the William B. Travis Building, 1701 North
Congress, Room 1-111, First Floor, Austin, Texas, on Tuesday, October 28, 2014, commencing at 9:30 a.m.

Webcast. Commission open meetings are webcast and may be accessed from the Commission's home page
at www.rrc.state.tx.us by clicking on “Open Meetings” and then “webcast home page”, or by going directly
to http://www.texasadmin.com/txrail.shtml.

Auxiliary Aids or Services for Persons with a Disability. Any individual with a disability who plans to
attend this meeting and who requires auxiliary aids or services should notify the Commission as far in
advance as possible so that appropriate arrangements can be made.  Requests may be made to the Human
Resources Division of the Railroad Commission of Texas by mail at P.O. Box 12967, Austin, Texas 78711-
2967; by telephone at (512)463-6981 or TDD No. (512)463-7284; by e-mail at ADA@rrc.state.tx.us; or in
person at 1701 North Congress Avenue, Suite 12-110, Austin, Texas.

HEARINGS DIVISION

OIL AND GAS

1. O&G 09-0284037: Enforcement action against Whitten Energy Corp. (921182) for violation of
Statewide Rules on the Hamilton, G.B. (Shallow) (07128)  Lease, Well Nos. 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11G,
12, 13, 23, 24G, 30W, 34W, 35W, 36W, 37W, 40, 41, 42, B 2 and C 2W, Young County Regular
Field, Young County, Texas;  Violation of 16 TAC §3.14(b)(2); Motion for Rehearing.

2. O&G 20-0290580: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Eagle Ford Oil Co., Inc. (Operator
No.238351); Motion for Rehearing.

3. O&G 20-0290599: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Spectral Oil & Gas Corporation (Operator No.
809042); Motion for Rehearing.

OIL AND GAS CONSENT AGENDA  (11 items; numbers 4 - 14)

4. O&G 7C-0289896:  Application of XTO Energy, Inc. to amend field rules for the Wilshire
(Pennsylvanian) Field, Upton County, Texas.

5. O&G 02-0289118:  Application of Marathon Oil EF, L.L.C. to amend field rules for the Sugarkane
(Austin Chalk) Field, Atascosa, Bee, Live Oak, and Karnes, Counties, Texas.

6. O&G 06-0289795:  Application of Valence Operating Company to adopt field rules for the Chapel
Hill (Cotton Valley) Field, Smith County, Texas.
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7. O&G 06-0289894:  Application of Brooks Petroleum Company to amend field rules for the Lake
Ferrell (Pettit, Upper) Field, Marion County, Texas.

8. O&G 04-0290062:  Application of Smith Production, Inc. for a new field designation for the
Charamousca (Cole Cons.) Field and to adopt field rules for the proposed Charamousca (Cole Cons.)
Field, Duval County, Texas.

9. O&G 05-0291827: Application of XTO Energy to consolidate the DEW (Travis Peak, Middle) Field
into the DEW (Travis Peak) Field and to adopt field rules for the DEW (Travis Peak) Field,
Freestone County, Texas.

10. O&G 8A-0289092:  Application of Apache Corporation to consider an exception to 16 TAC §3.23
for the wells completed on the Forbes Unit Forbes (Glorietta) Field and Forbes (San Andres) Field,
Crosby County, Texas.

11. O&G 10-0290785:  Application of ConocoPhillips Company pursuant to 16 TAC §3.23 to consider
authority to install a vacuum pump for the various Eleven Wells, Texas Hugoton Field, Sherman
County, Texas.

12. O&G 08-0289367:  Application of Energen Resources for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for the
North Robertson Unit Lease,  N. Robertson (Clear Fork 7100) Field, Gaines County, Texas, and the
Milt Yater, McNew 28 and McNew 28A Leases, Spraberry (Trend Area) Field, Martin County,
Texas.

13. O&G 01-0289576:  Application of SN Operating, L.L.C. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for the
Fourteen Flare Points on various leases for the Eagleville (Eagle Ford-1) Field, McMullen County,
Texas.

14. O&G 08-0289801: Application of ConocoPhillips Company for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for
the Gilbreath Battery, Deadwood (Fusselman) and Jailhouse (Fusselman) Fields, Howard County
Texas.

OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL

AGREED ENFORCEMENT ORDERS  (508 items; numbers 15 - 522)

15. O&G 01-0287761: Royko Oil Company (Operator No. 732198) enforcement action regarding the
Kevin Unit (14069) Lease, Well No. 1, Nixon Field, Wilson County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC
§§3.3(3), 3.21(j), 3.36(c)(5)(B), and Tex. Nat. Res. Code Ann. §91.143.

16. O&G 05-0290416: Cameron Exploration, Inc. (Operator No. 126996) enforcement action regarding
the Leo Moore Gas Unit -A- Lease, Well No. 1 (RRC No. 119391), Petey Wisenbaker (Glen Rose
"G") Field, Leon County, Texas. Violation of Tex. Nat. Res. Code §91.143.
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17. O&G 05-0291666: Atmos Pipeline - Texas (Operator No. 036599) enforcement action regarding the
Bill Faulk Property, Malakoff Field, Henderson County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(1)
and 3.8(d)(6)(G).

18. O&G 7B-0270009: Seago Operating Co., L.L.C. (Operator No. 761582) enforcement action
regarding the Vessels (29571) Lease, Well No. 1, Cal-McCoy (King Sand) Field, Taylor County,
Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.3(1), 3.3(2), 3.8(d)(1), 3.13(b)(1)(B) and 3.14(b)(2).

19. O&G 8A-0285772: BNK Petroleum (US), Inc. (Operator No. 077566) F/K/A Bankers Petroleum
(US) Inc. (Operator No. 048401) enforcement action regarding the Cogdell Lease, Well No. 6401H
(P632727), Wildcat Field, Motley County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.3(2), 3.14(b)(2) and
3.16(b).

20. LP-Gas 2431: Sandifer's L.P. Gas & Service Co., Inc. (License No. 08203) violation at Chem 32,
LLC's Warehouse, 3007 Burnet St., Orange County, Orange, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

21. LP-Gas 2487: Westex Capital, LTD. (License No. 11131) violation at Pico Petroleum #3207, 2530
East Business Hwy. 35, Pearsall, Frio County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.202.

22. LP-Gas 2497: Amerigas Propane, L.P. (License No. 09670) violation at 7-Eleven #34197, 1301
Preston Rd., Plano, Collin County, Texas, 7-Eleven #27529, 18101 Coit Rd., Dallas, Collin County,
Texas, 7-Eleven #32723, 4001 W. Spring Creek Pkwy., Plano, Collin County, Texas, 7-Eleven
#26264, 100 N. Greenville Ave., Allen, Collin County, Texas, 7-Eleven #30455, 2900 Brown Trl.,
Bedford, Tarrant County, Texas, 7-Eleven #34111, 14001 Coit Rd., Dallas, Dallas County, Texas,
7-Eleven #30418, 996 W. Parker Rd., Plano, Collin County, Texas, 7-Eleven #35428, 11655 Preston
Rd., Frisco, Collin County, Texas, Buchanan General Store, 10240 W. Hwy. 29, Burnet, Burnet
County, Texas, and Floyd's Muffler Shop, 2201 W. Little York, Houston, Harris County, Texas.
Violation of 16 TAC §9.132.

23. Damage Prevention 010127: Hipp Pools, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 6623 Sutters Creek (Wilkshire Way), Missouri City, Fort Bend County, Texas.

24. Damage Prevention 010776: Steadfast Concrete, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 108 Post Oak Dr., Marshall, Harrison County, Texas.

25. Damage Prevention 013466: Hipp Pools, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6623 Sutters Creek Trl. (Collington Ct.), Missouri City, Fort Bend County,
Texas.

26. Damage Prevention 016026: Martinez Brothers enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4405 Durazno (Marr), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

27. Damage Prevention 020226: SER Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 236 Benita (Mission Rd.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.
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28. Damage Prevention 022944: Daniel Dean Com. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1700 S. Sam Houston Pkwy. West, Houston, Harris County,
Texas.

29. Damage Prevention 023225: Canary Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 621 Carriage Way (Commons Gate St.), Duncanville, Dallas County,
Texas.

30. Damage Prevention 023994: Dawson Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2702 Andrew Springs Ln., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

31. Damage Prevention 024433: SER Construction Partners, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 537 N. Eastwood St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

32. Damage Prevention 024741: City of Desoto Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1312 Sparrow Ct. (Aviary Dr.), DeSoto, Dallas County, Texas.

33. Damage Prevention 025193: SER Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 9245 Larston (Adkins), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

34. Damage Prevention 025341: Morris Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at U S 77/83 Frontage (Courage Blvd.), Brownsville, Cameron
County, Texas.

35. Damage Prevention 025436: Sal Esparza, Inc. (SEI) enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 9602 Yearling Ct., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

36. Damage Prevention 026797: Infratech Corporation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1307 Sam Houston Dr. (Crockett), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

37. Damage Prevention 026958: Kingsley Constructor's, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at SH 72 (Hobson Road), Tilden, McMullen County, Texas.

38. Damage Prevention 027143: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5612 Ammons (Denton Hwy.), Haltom City, Tarrant County,
Texas.

39. Damage Prevention 027144: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5616 Ammons (Denton Hwy.), Haltom City, Tarrant County,
Texas.

40. Damage Prevention 027146: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 5620 Ammons (Denton Hwy.), Haltom City, Tarrant County,
Texas.
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41. Damage Prevention 027352: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 5608 Ammons (Denton Hwy.), Haltom City, Tarrant County,
Texas.

42. Damage Prevention 027354: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 5600 Ammons (Denton Hwy.), Haltom City, Tarrant County,
Texas.

43. Damage Prevention 028185: City of Laredo enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 2705 Zacatecas St., Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

44. Damage Prevention 028415: Alliance Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 2203 Acacia St., League City, Galveston County, Texas.

45. Damage Prevention 028445: Willbros T&D enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.4(a),
at 1123 E. Dawson St., Tyler, Smith County, Texas.

46. Damage Prevention 028481: Beaird Drilling Service, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2700 Marketplace Dr., Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

47. Damage Prevention 028560: Commercial Construction Group, L.L.C. enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 218 E. Louisiana (Chestnut), McKinney,
Collin County, Texas.

48. Damage Prevention 028590: Long & Long Pier Drilling enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.3(a), at 2605 Stoneleigh Cir. (Lookout), Richardson, Collin County,
Texas.

49. Damage Prevention 028621: Redman Communications enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1101 West FM 517 (FM 646), League City, Galveston County, Texas.

50. Damage Prevention 028811: Dawson Foundation Repair, Inc. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1403 W. Brooklake Court, Houston, Harris County,
Texas.

51. Damage Prevention 028896: Long & Long Pier Drilling enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2605 Stoneleigh Cir. (Two Creeks Plaza), Richardson, Collin
County, Texas.

52. Damage Prevention 028948: M.G. Excavator enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5315 Darling St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

53. Damage Prevention 029032: JB Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 166 Briarwood Dr., Huntsville, Walker County, Texas.

54. Damage Prevention 029053: T Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 7215 Woodsman Trl., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

Open Meeting Notice for Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Page 5 of 38



55. Damage Prevention 029085: MEJ Utility Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1120 Shelby Ln. (IH-35), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

56. Damage Prevention 029102: Project Management Group, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10910 Gulf Fwy., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

57. Damage Prevention 029187: DEI Electrical enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7718 Silver Pond Dr., Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

58. Damage Prevention 029218: John Moore Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3600 Charwood Ct., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

59. Damage Prevention 029260: Bridgeport Communications enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 9696 Skillman St., Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

60. Damage Prevention 029387: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9130 Gothic Dr., Universal City, Bexar County, Texas.

61. Damage Prevention 029480: Mission Constructors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3721 Link Valley Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

62. Damage Prevention 029491: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1260 17th NE (Johnson), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

63. Damage Prevention 029528: City of Laredo Water Works enforcement action for violation of
16TAC§§18.3(e), 18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 207 Blue Bonnet Ln., Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

64. Damage Prevention 029533: Sherrill Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 440 County Road 1605, Mount Pleasant, Titus County, Texas.

65. Damage Prevention 029536: J.J. Fox Contruction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at SW Corner of 3rd (Mesquite), Fulton, Aransas County, Texas.

66. Damage Prevention 029585: B&T Recycle Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at S. CR 1210 (W. CR 130), Midland, Midland County,
Texas.

67. Damage Prevention 029623: All Pro Plumbing & Air Conditioning enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10106 Lazy J Trl. (Circle A Trl.), Helotes, Bexar
County, Texas.

68. Damage Prevention 029651: Rudy's Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 2212 Colonial Ct., League City, Galveston County, Texas.

69. Damage Prevention 029686: City of Pearland enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 3201 Farmer's Field (Alexander Ln.), Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.
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70. Damage Prevention 029688: City of Laredo Utilities Department enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 1500 N. Seymour Ave., Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

71. Damage Prevention 029708: Highland Homes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 25507 Stormy Rock (River Bluff), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

72. Damage Prevention 029729: Texas Comm Company, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 2455 McIver Ln. (Valley View Ln.), Carrollton, Dallas County,
Texas.

73. Damage Prevention 029769: Petty's Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Southcentral, Hallsville, Harrison County, Texas.

74. Damage Prevention 029822: Phil Knight Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10441 Spring Green Blvd., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

75. Damage Prevention 029928: City of Electra enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 400 W. Michigan (Dunbar), Electra, Wichita County, Texas.

76. Damage Prevention 029960: City of Grand Prairie enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 4347 Metronome Dr., Grand Prairie, Tarrant County, Texas.

77. Damage Prevention 029981: Standard Utility Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 7521 Red Stag (Axis Deer), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

78. Damage Prevention 030005: Mustang Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 2112 Park Oak Dr. (Oak Vista Ln.), Round Rock, Williamson County, Texas.

79. Damage Prevention 030013: Day-Tex Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5002 Atascosito Dr., Liberty, Liberty County, Texas.

80. Damage Prevention 030023: J C Cantu Sprinklers enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2103 E. Trenton Road (Jackson Road), Edinburg, Hidalgo
County, Texas.

81. Damage Prevention 030035: Stamport Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 811 Hale (5th St.), Lexington, Lee County, Texas.

82. Damage Prevention 030054: Engel Enterprises enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2619 Tuscan Oaks (Tuscan Meadow), San Antonio, Bexar
County, Texas.

83. Damage Prevention 030088: Newtex Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a),
at 19007 Cherry Cove Ln. (Monarch Cove Circle), Cypress, Harris County, Texas.
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84. Damage Prevention 030118: Denex Contracting Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 21718 Hales Hunt Ct., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

85. Damage Prevention 030124: Sherrill Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 356 County Road 1605, Mount Pleasant, Titus County, Texas.

86. Damage Prevention 030209: DWM Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4303 Apache Ct. (Ravenwood Dr.), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

87. Damage Prevention 030228: A & M Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 11126 Broadway (Business Center Dr.), Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

88. Damage Prevention 030249: City of Wichita Falls enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 1100 Smith St. (Woods St.), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

89. Damage Prevention 030266: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 300 Bernard St. (W. Sycamore St.), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

90. Damage Prevention 030300: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Palo Blanco (Kalteyer), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

91. Damage Prevention 030304: Patin Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1431 University Blvd., Round Rock, Williamson County, Texas.

92. Damage Prevention 030309: Aztec Events and Tents enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2248 Highway 237 (Florida Chapel Rd.), Round Top, Fayette
County, Texas.

93. Damage Prevention 030354: City of Grand Prairie enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 129 NE 22nd St., Grand Prairie, Dallas County, Texas.

94. Damage Prevention 030385: McMullen Global Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 143 FSH Stanley (Road S-4), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

95. Damage Prevention 030415: Alex De La Torre enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 6745 Tournament (Reissen), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

96. Damage Prevention 030431: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Owen (Loop 336), Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

97. Damage Prevention 030442: G & G Electric, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 3610 Abe's Landing (The Landing), Granbury, Hood County, Texas.

98. Damage Prevention 030499: King Pkwy. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8903 C. E. King Pkwy., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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99. Damage Prevention 030505: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 1060 Pope St. (Magnolia St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

100. Damage Prevention 030527: Utility Contractors of America enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 112th St. (Flint), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

101. Damage Prevention 030550: T-Construction & Utility, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 3927 Salvador St., Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.

102. Damage Prevention 030570: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 729 Alexander St. (Wilson), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

103. Damage Prevention 030598: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1803 Dallas (Walnut), Brownwood, Brown County, Texas.

104. Damage Prevention 030614: Brad Sharpe Pools enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7330 N. Vandiver (Trl.End), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

105. Damage Prevention 030633: Ace Fence enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at
1040 Whistler Ln. (Drexel Ln.), Prosper, Collin County, Texas.

106. Damage Prevention 030635: APAC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 111 E. 1 St. (S. Mesquite), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

107. Damage Prevention 030649: Arthur Pluming Co., L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1720 Ovid St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

108. Damage Prevention 030658: Pioneer Natural Resources Well Services enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at CR 4001 (CR 2700), Unknown, Martin County,
Texas.

109. Damage Prevention 030666: Trice, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2208 Valley View Dr. (Hickory Knob Cir.), Cedar Hill, Dallas County,
Texas.

110. Damage Prevention 030704: Dennis Williams Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 16 Dunnam Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

111. Damage Prevention 030745: Tenex Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 208 Brandon Way (Susan Way), Red Oak, Ellis County, Texas.

112. Damage Prevention 030804: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4010 Billy Mitchell (Lindbergh), Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

113. Damage Prevention 030835: Elliott Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Southwood (Bee Creek Dr.), College Station, Brazos County, Texas.
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114. Damage Prevention 030897: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.4(b), at 405 Heathgate Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

115. Damage Prevention 030916: City of Atlanta enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.4(a), at 307 Pin Oak (South William), Atlanta, Cass County, Texas.

116. Damage Prevention 030945: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1105 East Highland (S. New Braunfels), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

117. Damage Prevention 030947: Quality Excavation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Spring (Sherman Dr.), Aubrey, Denton County, Texas.

118. Damage Prevention 031016: Southern Electric Corp of MS enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at Orchard Cir., Naples, Morris County, Texas.

119. Damage Prevention 031041: P & E Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 6409 Colleyville Blvd. (Industrial Blvd.), Colleyville, Tarrant County,
Texas.

120. Damage Prevention 031069: SER Construction Partners, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 16216 Pine St. (Pecan St.), Channelview, Harris County, Texas.

121. Damage Prevention 031219: City of Oakridge North enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 27205 Jimmy Ln., The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

122. Damage Prevention 031238: Texas Sterling Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 11300 Blk. Airline Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

123. Damage Prevention 031246: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Peplow (U.S. Highway 77), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

124. Damage Prevention 031291: Rent Ready Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5843 Rutherglenn Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

125. Damage Prevention 031300: Hall Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 7800 Mockingbird Ln. 194 (Robin Cir.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

126. Damage Prevention 031309: Sherrill Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 212 Wells St. (Hwy. 276), Emory, Rains County, Texas.

127. Damage Prevention 031336: Land Crafters Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2207 Draycutt Dr., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

128. Damage Prevention 031385: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2302 North 18th (Kirkwood), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.
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129. Damage Prevention 031393: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 3 Oak Plaza (Ave Maria Dr.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

130. Damage Prevention 031398: American Underground Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 513 Sycamore St. (Jouette St.), Farmersville, Collin County,
Texas.

131. Damage Prevention 031413: City of Dallas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.4(b),
at 398 N. Beckley Blvd. (Eight St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

132. Damage Prevention 031431: Penny Cuevas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 233 Sirocco Dr., Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

133. Damage Prevention 031440: RLN enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at State Highway 46 (Best Rd.), Seguin, Guadalupe County, Texas.

134. Damage Prevention 031442: Texas Comm Company, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 2455 McIver Ln., Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

135. Damage Prevention 031466: Dennis Williams Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1018 Crocker St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

136. Damage Prevention 031472: SER Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 519 Roosevelt (Grove), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

137. Damage Prevention 031477: City of Dalhart, Water & Sewer enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Maynard Ave. (5th St.), Dalhart, Dallam County, Texas.

138. Damage Prevention 031483: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 924 W. Mulberry (Grant Ave.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

139. Damage Prevention 031497: Double H Landscaping enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 901 Easton Dr., San Marcos, Hays County, Texas.

140. Damage Prevention 031499: City of Alice enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1121 Rose Dr., Alice Acres, Jim Wells County, Texas.

141. Damage Prevention 031533: U-Con Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 500 Block of Fluor Dr. (MacArthur), Irving, Dallas County,
Texas.

142. Damage Prevention 031541: CK Enterprises enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3903 N. Saint Mary's (River Rd.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

143. Damage Prevention 031568: JTB Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4300 Yoakum Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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144. Damage Prevention 031622: City of Fort Worth Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 4304 Trueland (Mitchell), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

145. Damage Prevention 031670: Advanced Foundation Repair enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1116 Annalea Cove (Safe Harbor), Lewisville, Denton County,
Texas.

146. Damage Prevention 031695: South Plains Irrigation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 2286 (CR DD), Plainview, Hale County, Texas.

147. Damage Prevention 031710: City of Mercedes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 645 Washington (W. 8th St.), Mercedes, Hidalgo County, Texas.

148. Damage Prevention 031743: Prota, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Timberline Dr. (Timberline Ridge), Rollingwood, Travis County, Texas.

149. Damage Prevention 031790: Solid Foundations, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 30906 E. Lost Creek Blvd. (N. Sweetwater Cir.), Magnolia, Montgomery
County, Texas.

150. Damage Prevention 031802: Patin Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 321 Sloan St., Taylor, Williamson County, Texas.

151. Damage Prevention 031804: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6006 Thomas Road (Tanner Road), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

152. Damage Prevention 031874: Robert B's Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 961 W. Magnolia Ave. Ste. D (College Ave.), Fort Worth,
Tarrant County, Texas.

153. Damage Prevention 031895: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 12339 Buckland (Charriton), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

154. Damage Prevention 031924: Standard Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.4(g),
at 601 Handle Dr., Crowley, Tarrant County, Texas.

155. Damage Prevention 031936: Progressive Pipeline enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Hartsook St. (Tarbell Rd.), South Houston, Harris County, Texas.

156. Damage Prevention 031949: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 12403 Deergrove (Charriton), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

157. Damage Prevention 031951: City of Huntington enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Hwy. 69 S. (Spring Lake Dr.), Lufkin, Angelina County, Texas.

158. Damage Prevention 031952: EZ Bel Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at (Hillwood), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.
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159. Damage Prevention 031954: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 25000 Blk. Ravencrest Dr, Porter, Montgomery County, Texas.

160. Damage Prevention 031989: Port Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 15349 Chainti Ln. (Woodworth St.), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

161. Damage Prevention 032042: AR Turnkee Construction Company, Inc. enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.3(c), at 6800 Bellaire (Stella Link), Southside Place, Harris County, Texas.

162. Damage Prevention 032068: City of Cedar Park enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(a), at 1101 Dover Pass (Nelson Ranch Road), Cedar Park, Williamson County, Texas.

163. Damage Prevention 032087: SER Construction Partners, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 14306 Ragus Lake Dr. (Burney Rd.), Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

164. Damage Prevention 032100: Fence of Champions NW enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 17310 Eden Ct., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

165. Damage Prevention 032115: Larrett Energy Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at County Road 143 (I 20), Sweetwater, Nolan County, Texas.

166. Damage Prevention 032121: Brush County Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at County Road 10 (County Road 3), Lomax, Howard County,
Texas.

167. Damage Prevention 032131: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
1413 W. Summit Ave. (Warner Ave.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

168. Damage Prevention 032133: Sienergy, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.8(a)
and 18.11(a), at 4515 Liberty Woods Ln. (Kipling Glen Ct.), Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

169. Damage Prevention 032134: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1007 E. 40th St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

170. Damage Prevention 032149: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1028 Boling Ranch Rd. (Rustling Elm Way), Azle, Parker County, Texas.

171. Damage Prevention 032156: SER Construction Partners, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 2511 18th St. (26th Ave.), Texas City, Galveston County, Texas.

172. Damage Prevention 032172: IRA Water Supply enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Hwy. 208 (FM 1606), Dunn, Scurry County, Texas.

173. Damage Prevention 032180: Renegade Well Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Rocker B Ln. (Hwy. 137), Big Lake, Reagan County, Texas.
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174. Damage Prevention 032189: Dallas Lite & Barricade, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 830 Clearlake Dr., Allen, Collin County, Texas.

175. Damage Prevention 032192: Conroe Empire Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 31 Thornblade Cir., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

176. Damage Prevention 032210: Texstar Enterprises enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 3111 Marley Rock (Ava Way), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

177. Damage Prevention 032214: J. F. Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Jefferson (Palmer), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

178. Damage Prevention 032219: Bridges Specialties, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 180 N. 19th St (Spruce), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

179. Damage Prevention 032225: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 93rd (Lasalle), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

180. Damage Prevention 032237: Webber, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b)
and 18.11(b), at 6666 West Sam Houston Pkwy. (Senate and West Little York), Houston, Harris
County, Texas.

181. Damage Prevention 032254: Intex Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at
1200 Mustang Dr. (Main St.), Grapevine, Tarrant County, Texas.

182. Damage Prevention 032255: Menade enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and
18.11(b), at 13500 Spring Cypress, Cypress, Harris County, Texas.

183. Damage Prevention 032269: MJ Sheridan of Texas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 4403 Blue Cedar Ct. (Blue Cedar Ln.), Houston, Montgomery County, Texas.

184. Damage Prevention 032283: Nelson Lewis, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 11114 B Northwood (Pony Circle / Northwood), Marble Falls, Burnet County, Texas.

185. Damage Prevention 032304: Vantage Foundation Repair enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 4731 Misty Run (O'Connor), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

186. Damage Prevention 032316: Payne Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1013 S. I-45, Hutchins, Dallas County, Texas.

187. Damage Prevention 032337: Venegas Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 180 A Ave. St. (N. Hwy. 285), Fort Stockton, Pecos County,
Texas.

188. Damage Prevention 032344: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 3518 W. Travis St. (NW 20th St.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.
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189. Damage Prevention 032347: Plains Pipeline, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at McKinzie Rd., Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

190. Damage Prevention 032353: C & K Lawn Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 2221 IH 10 W. (Stonewall Pkwy.), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

191. Damage Prevention 032355: Johnson Fence, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 31000 Sunfall Trl. Ln., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

192. Damage Prevention 032360: Sacc, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(a) and
18.11(b), at Sangria (Valtosca), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

193. Damage Prevention 032377: M & J Rocksaw enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 16 Winged Foot (Clubs Dr.), Bergheim, Kendall County, Texas.

194. Damage Prevention 032379: MJ Sheridan of Texas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 17807 Paint Bluff Ln. (Lavendar Landing Ln.), Cypress, Harris County, Texas.

195. Damage Prevention 032383: Fuquay, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(b) and
18.11(b), at Annuziata (Clorinda), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

196. Damage Prevention 032393: Total Contracting Limited enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 2306 Hardwood Ln. (Aldine Westfield), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

197. Damage Prevention 032405: Ln. Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at S. I-35 (Larkins), Lorena, McLennan County, Texas.

198. Damage Prevention 032406: JDR Electrical Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.4(b), at 12710 Aste Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

199. Damage Prevention 032425: City of Waco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 416 Boyd St., Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

200. Damage Prevention 032429: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 412 E. 9th St. (Patton St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

201. Damage Prevention 032435: Drymala Trees, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 26302 Middlecrest Hill Ct., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

202. Damage Prevention 032439: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1310 Collard St. (Rosedale St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

203. Damage Prevention 032443: Kinder Morgan Tejas Pipeline, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Highway 281, Unknown, Live Oak County, Texas.
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204. Damage Prevention 032451: Pederson Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at W. Jefferson (W. 2nd), Brownsville, Cameron County, Texas.

205. Damage Prevention 032455: Brown Foundation Repair enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 1511 Washington Terrace (Camp Bowie Blvd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant
County, Texas.

206. Damage Prevention 032457: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2800 Navigation Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

207. Damage Prevention 032463: David Haralson enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b)
and 18.11(b), at 401 N. Interstate 27, Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

208. Damage Prevention 032475: McAllen Public Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3012 N. 6th (Fern Ave.), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.

209. Damage Prevention 032479: City of Bay City enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 3912 Aggie Dr. (Rice Ave.), Bay City, Matagorda County, Texas.

210. Damage Prevention 032481: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3607 San Rafael Dr. (Spanish Trl.), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

211. Damage Prevention 032492: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Glenville (Apollo), Richardson, Dallas County, Texas.

212. Damage Prevention 032502: IES Commercial enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 24011 Seven Winds (Red Eagle), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

213. Damage Prevention 032505: Raven Mechanical enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1519 Rustic Knolls Dr., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

214. Damage Prevention 032511: City of Levelland Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1708 8th St., Levelland, Hockley County, Texas.

215. Damage Prevention 032512: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1229 E. Ramsey Ave. (Mississippi Ave.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

216. Damage Prevention 032514: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 117 S. 4th (W. Ave. H), Midlothian, Ellis County, Texas.

217. Damage Prevention 032515: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5834 Emory (North Fulton), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

218. Damage Prevention 032520: Bannister Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1325 E. Richards St., Tyler, Smith County, Texas.
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219. Damage Prevention 032525: HV Land Design enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1114 E. Sarah Dewitt (200 feet south of alley/easement),
Gonzales, Gonzales County, Texas.

220. Damage Prevention 032531: Kenneth Lamb Construction Co., Ltd. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 141 Elk Trace Pkwy. (Fish Creek), Montgomery,
Montgomery County, Texas.

221. Damage Prevention 032533: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4600 Imperial (Scyene), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

222. Damage Prevention 032534: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1107 Falcon (Chamberlain), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

223. Damage Prevention 032535: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Cedar (8th), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

224. Damage Prevention 032537: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 624 Cedar (8th), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

225. Damage Prevention 032545: JD King enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and
18.11(b), at RR 2401 (FM 3093), Saint Lawrence, Glasscock County, Texas.

226. Damage Prevention 032550: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Marsh (I-635), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

227. Damage Prevention 032551: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2016 Red Brangus Trl. (Minhota Dr.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

228. Damage Prevention 032556: Battson Contracting Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1000 Main (Hwy. 78), Lavon, Collin County, Texas.

229. Damage Prevention 032557: Smithco Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Vinton Ave. (7th St.), Canutillo, El Paso County, Texas.

230. Damage Prevention 032563: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1116 Shufford (Shufford Ct.), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

231. Damage Prevention 032565: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1629 St. Augustine Rd. (Elwood Dr.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

232. Damage Prevention 032566: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 346 E. Woodin Blvd. (Ramsey Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

233. Damage Prevention 032569: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 115 Lynn, Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.
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234. Damage Prevention 032570: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 8400 Town Walk Dr. (Amundson Dr.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

235. Damage Prevention 032572: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(a), at 1210 Delflor Way (Florida), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

236. Damage Prevention 032573: Portland Utilities Construction Company enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 16726 Sonata Ct., Houston, Fort Bend County, Texas.

237. Damage Prevention 032577: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Lot 40 Creekside Court (Creekside Dr.), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

238. Damage Prevention 032581: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3116 Preston Hollow (Wild Plum), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

239. Damage Prevention 032583: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2364 Merritt Dr. (Wood), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

240. Damage Prevention 032587: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5025 Sunshine (Walker), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

241. Damage Prevention 032589: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5025 Sunshine (Walker), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

242. Damage Prevention 032592: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2024 Topper St. (Crowley Rd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

243. Damage Prevention 032595: City of Lewisville enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1172 W. Main St. (Civic Cir.), Lewisville, Denton County, Texas.

244. Damage Prevention 032596: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1172 W. Main St. (Civic Cir.), Lewisville, Denton County, Texas.

245. Damage Prevention 032597: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 400 N. Hampton Rd. (Campbell), DeSoto, Dallas County, Texas.

246. Damage Prevention 032600: Ratliff Hardscape Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 7801 Horseman (Red Brangus), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

247. Damage Prevention 032601: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 7801 Horseman (Red Brangus), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

248. Damage Prevention 032602: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1802 Randolph (Lamesa), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

249. Damage Prevention 032607: Sacc, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§8.3(a) and
18.11(b), at Neville Ranch (Bar Z Ranch), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.
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250. Damage Prevention 032610: City of Jacksonville enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 500 Pebble Beach (Greenbriar), Jacksonville, Cherokee County, Texas.

251. Damage Prevention 032611: Hurst Water Well & Septic Systems enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1631 Opal Trl., Willis, Montgomery County, Texas.

252. Damage Prevention 032613: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Springs (Hamption), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

253. Damage Prevention 032615: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1608 Hwy. 34, Terrell, Kaufman County, Texas.

254. Damage Prevention 032616: O'Sullivan Management & Construction enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2901 N. Industrial Ave., Tyler, Smith
County, Texas.

255. Damage Prevention 032623: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5200 Ramey Ave. (Bethune), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

256. Damage Prevention 032624: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 304 N. Hill St (Alligator St.), Caldwell, Burleson County, Texas.

257. Damage Prevention 032629: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2103 Donna (Drake), Taylor, Williamson County, Texas.

258. Damage Prevention 032632: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 500 13th St. NW (Cherry St.), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

259. Damage Prevention 032639: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3328 W. 4th St (Arch Adams St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

260. Damage Prevention 032643: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Mossy Oaks (Lonesome Dove Trl.), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

261. Damage Prevention 032652: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1201 E. 40th St. (Locust), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

262. Damage Prevention 032654: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 825 Pangburn St. (Holland), Grand Prairie, Tarrant County, Texas.

263. Damage Prevention 032656: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 538 Centeninal Blvd. (Audelia), Richardson, Dallas County, Texas.

264. Damage Prevention 032657: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2018 West Adams (North 41st), Temple, Bell County, Texas.
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265. Damage Prevention 032659: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2368 W. Briargate Dr. (Trophy St.), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

266. Damage Prevention 032669: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4000 CR 6100 (FM 1900), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

267. Damage Prevention 032671: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 720 Deerfield Circle N., Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

268. Damage Prevention 032675: RPMX Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 4101 Frawley Dr. (Glenview St.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

269. Damage Prevention 032676: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4101 Frawley Dr. (Glenview St.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

270. Damage Prevention 032687: Haegelin Construction Co., Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.4(b) and 18.11(b), at 1700 Woodland Ave., Austin, Travis County, Texas.

271. Damage Prevention 032688: T&T Earth Movers enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 829 (CR 4100), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

272. Damage Prevention 032689: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3017 Bella Lago (Tuscan Hills), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

273. Damage Prevention 032692: City of Cedar Park enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 607 Bowling Ct. (Wildrose Tr.), Cedar Park, Williamson County, Texas.

274. Damage Prevention 032694: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1718 North 3rd (Grape), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

275. Damage Prevention 032696: AMD Electrical Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.4(g), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Hwy. 29 (Wolf Ranch Park Way), Georgetown,
Williamson County, Texas.

276. Damage Prevention 032698: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3540 Hanover (Thackery), Unknown, Dallas County, Texas.

277. Damage Prevention 032699: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 501 SW 17th (El Paso), Grand Prairie, Dallas County, Texas.

278. Damage Prevention 032702: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6304 Gardendale Dr. (Cobbs Dr.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

279. Damage Prevention 032706: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3500 Meadowbrook Dr. (Sanderson Ave.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County,
Texas.
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280. Damage Prevention 032707: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1818 Gravley Dr. (Santa Rosa Dr.), Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

281. Damage Prevention 032711: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3200 Surrey Ln., Deer Park, Harris County, Texas.

282. Damage Prevention 032713: Butler Utilities Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2110 W. 7th Ave. (S. 31st St.), Corsicana, Navarro County, Texas.

283. Damage Prevention 032714: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2110 W. 7th Ave. (S.31st St.), Corsicana, Navarro County, Texas.

284. Damage Prevention 032719: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2915 Sycamore Tree Ct. (Woodstream Village Dr.), Kingwood, Harris County, Texas.

285. Damage Prevention 032720: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 18005 CR 2130 (CR 7710), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

286. Damage Prevention 032722: Lakeside Irrigation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1031 Finsbury Ln. (Highgate), Forney, Kaufman County,
County, Texas.

287. Damage Prevention 032724: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6716 Churchill Way (Prestonridge), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

288. Damage Prevention 032725: Oncor Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2630 W. Brame St. (26th St.), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

289. Damage Prevention 032726: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1405 Dove (Highmeadow), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

290. Damage Prevention 032728: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Roberts (San Jacinto), Whitney, Hill County, Texas.

291. Damage Prevention 032733: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 2401 (Hwy. 176), Tarzan, Martin County, Texas.

292. Damage Prevention 032735: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at 6130 Aspen Pass Dr., Kingwood, Harris County, Texas.

293. Damage Prevention 032738: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 404 E. Dallas Rd. (Dooley), Grapevine, Tarrant County, Texas.

294. Damage Prevention 032743: Yordi Excavation, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 5420 Van Natta (Emily), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.
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295. Damage Prevention 032744: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4805 Ave. G (Lindsey), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

296. Damage Prevention 032748: Freeman Digahoe enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(d), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Midway Rd. (S. Moss Lake Rd.), Unknown, Howard County,
Texas.

297. Damage Prevention 032751: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at Midway Rd. (S. Moss Lake Rd), Unknown, Howard County, Texas.

298. Damage Prevention 032754: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Rio Vista, Eastland, Eastland County, Texas.

299. Damage Prevention 032756: Estrella Canyon Nursery enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 13016 Fallen Hero (Rich Beam), El Paso, El Paso County,
Texas.

300. Damage Prevention 032759: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 1656 Ave. H (Corley), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

301. Damage Prevention 032760: Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.10(b), at 900 Wilson (Wilson & W. Woodlawn), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

302. Damage Prevention 032762: City of Sulphur Springs enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 402 Connally (Mulberry), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County, Texas.

303. Damage Prevention 032765: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 521 Geneseo (Dover Rd.), Terrell Hills, Bexar County, Texas.

304. Damage Prevention 032768: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 413 Hodge St. (Texas St.), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County, Texas.

305. Damage Prevention 032771: City of Beaumont Water Utilties enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1035 Goliad St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

306. Damage Prevention 032775: Project Telcon, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3619 Apple Hollow Ln., Humble, Harris County, Texas.

307. Damage Prevention 032776: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 15641 Creed Bend Dr., Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

308. Damage Prevention 032785: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at 207 Commercial St. (Oak St.), Higgins, Lipscomb County, Texas.

309. Damage Prevention 032786: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 622 West Springdale, Grand Prairie, Tarrant County, Texas.
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310. Damage Prevention 032787: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4229 Versailles (Armstrong Pkwy.), Highland Park, Dallas County, Texas.

311. Damage Prevention 032790: American Electric Power enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 6005 Lyndhurst (Huntersglenn), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

312. Damage Prevention 032792: H.H. Howard & Sons, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 414 Leak St. (Hwy. 259), Diana, Upshur County, Texas.

313. Damage Prevention 032793: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 414 Leak St. (Hwy. 259), Diana, Upshur County, Texas.

314. Damage Prevention 032794: City of Belton enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Wall & East 4th (Wall), Belton, Bell County, Texas.

315. Damage Prevention 032795: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Wall & East 4th (Wall), Belton, Bell County, Texas.

316. Damage Prevention 032798: Quality Excavation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1533 E. FM 455 (Hwy. 75), Anna, Collin County, Texas.

317. Damage Prevention 032800: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1340 N. Duncanville Rd. (Red Bird), Unknown, Dallas County, Texas.

318. Damage Prevention 032802: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5929 Bryan Pkwy. (Live Oak), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

319. Damage Prevention 032804: Mastec enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.10(b), at 121 Alling (N. Alamo), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

320. Damage Prevention 032806: City of Skellytown enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 903 Chamberlin (9th), Unknown, Carson County, Texas.

321. Damage Prevention 032808: S J Louis Construction Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 129 Rafael Septien, El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

322. Damage Prevention 032809: RTM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 400 Eagleland #3hp (St. Mary's), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

323. Damage Prevention 032810: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 720 Griffith Ave., Terrell, Kaufman County, Texas.

324. Damage Prevention 032812: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 2198, Uncertain, Harrison County, Texas.
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325. Damage Prevention 032814: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4200 Buckthorn Ct. (Timbercreek Road), Flower Mound, Denton County,
Texas.

326. Damage Prevention 032815: Jet Underground Utilities, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 4200 Buckthorn Ct. (Timbercreek Road), Flower Mound, Denton County, Texas.

327. Damage Prevention 032816: R. L. Utilities, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 17003 Creeksouth Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

328. Damage Prevention 032818: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4308 Westway Ave. (Douglas Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

329. Damage Prevention 032819: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5210 Bob Bullock Loop, Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

330. Damage Prevention 032820: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 15 Hedwig Cir., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

331. Damage Prevention 032823: T & C Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 1046 (CR 18), Allison, Wheeler County, Texas.

332. Damage Prevention 032825: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4477 Dallas St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

333. Damage Prevention 032827: Atlas Foundation Repair enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 4831 Shady Oaks Ln., Friendswood, Harris County, Texas.

334. Damage Prevention 032830: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Main (Walker St.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

335. Damage Prevention 032832: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6999 N. County Road 2000 (CR 6100), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

336. Damage Prevention 032834: Providence enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(b) and
18.11(b), at Battles Ave., Freer, Duval County, Texas.

337. Damage Prevention 032844: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Concord (Beaumont), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

338. Damage Prevention 032846: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
215 Oakwood (Broadview), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

339. Damage Prevention 032847: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2313 Kirk St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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340. Damage Prevention 032849: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1922 N. Jackson St. (W. Maffitt), Palestine, Anderson County, Texas.

341. Damage Prevention 032851: City of Terrell enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b),
at 1005 S. Frances St. (Crenshaw), Terrell, Kaufman County, Texas.

342. Damage Prevention 032852: WTG Gas Processing, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at Hwy. 176 (FM 2599), Big Spring, Howard County, Texas.

343. Damage Prevention 032854: E. D. Walton Construction Co. Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at Hwy. 176 (FM 2599), Big Spring, Howard County, Texas.

344. Damage Prevention 032855: Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 1907 Louisiana St., League City, Galveston County, Texas.

345. Damage Prevention 032857: McNinch Electric, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10 Greyton Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

346. Damage Prevention 032860: City of Stanton enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 300 S. St. Peter, Stanton, Martin County, Texas.

347. Damage Prevention 032863: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 279 N. Oak Place (E. Ohio), Van, Van Zandt County, Texas.

348. Damage Prevention 032864: City of Van enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at
279 N. Oak Place (E. Ohio), Van, Van Zandt County, Texas.

349. Damage Prevention 032867: Duval Lease Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 2895 (Hwy. 59), Aguilares, Webb County, Texas.

350. Damage Prevention 032870: Conoco Phillips Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 2895 (Hwy. 59), Aguilares, Webb County, Texas.

351. Damage Prevention 032874: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2015 Creston Dr. (Imperial Oaks Blvd.), The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

352. Damage Prevention 032875: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2019 Creston Dr. (Imperial Oaks Blvd.), The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

353. Damage Prevention 032877: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 125 Highway 332 W, Lake Jackson, Brazoria County, Texas.

354. Damage Prevention 032879: Cimarron Underground, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 138 Mink (Ratel), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

355. Damage Prevention 032880: Chaparral Plumbing Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 13100 Hawkins Bend, Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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356. Damage Prevention 032881: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 13100 Hawkins Bend, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

357. Damage Prevention 032884: Anchor Security Specialist, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8702 Oak Glen Ct., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

358. Damage Prevention 032885: Galveston County Mud #12 enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1052 Redfish, Bayou Vista, Galveston County, Texas.

359. Damage Prevention 032887: Scott Pole Line enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3209 Austin Ave., Brownwood, Brown County, Texas.

360. Damage Prevention 032891: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 804 Auburn Hill, Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

361. Damage Prevention 032896: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 439 Wheeler Dr. Apt. A (Maple St.), Commerce, Hunt County, Texas.

362. Damage Prevention 032899: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 7800 Janak Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

363. Damage Prevention 032903: Bartlett Cocke enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 26615 Toutant Beauregard, San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

364. Damage Prevention 032907: City of Brenham enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at E. Stone (S. Blue Bell), Brenham, Washington County, Texas.

365. Damage Prevention 032909: City of Brenham enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 2951 Hwy. 36 S. (Woodridge Blvd.), Brenham, Washington County, Texas.

366. Damage Prevention 032912: Atlas PL Mid-Cont. Westtex, LLC enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1213, Midland, Midland County, Texas.

367. Damage Prevention 032913: Alliance Field Services, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1213, Midland, Midland County, Texas.

368. Damage Prevention 032915: Pesado Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 24 Vineyard (Dominion Dr.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

369. Damage Prevention 032920: A & A Sewer enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6726 Wagner Way (Wittenburg), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

370. Damage Prevention 032923: City of Mission enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 301 Erma Ave. (Western St.), Mission, Hidalgo County, Texas.
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371. Damage Prevention 032924: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Watercress Dr. (Rankin Rd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

372. Damage Prevention 032926: ARS Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 12833 Kingsbridge Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

373. Damage Prevention 032927: TTG Utilities, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 1104 N. General Bruce Dr. (W. Nugent), Temple, Bell County, Texas.

374. Damage Prevention 032928: KCK Utility Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1708 Kirkpatrick Ln., Flower Mound, Denton County, Texas.

375. Damage Prevention 032929: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3300 McLain Rd. (Carousel), Bedford, Tarrant County, Texas.

376. Damage Prevention 032931: Wayne Holden Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Frost St. (82 Hwy.), New Boston, Bowie County, Texas.

377. Damage Prevention 032935: Permian Anchors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 31 (CR 36), Unknown, Howard County, Texas.

378. Damage Prevention 032937: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 704 South Rd., Baytown, Harris County, Texas.

379. Damage Prevention 032938: Transtex Construction, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 704 South Rd., Baytown, Harris County, Texas.

380. Damage Prevention 032941: BTU enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b) and
18.11(b), at 2007 Lis Ln. (Cids Court), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

381. Damage Prevention 032942: Sendero Industries, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 4833 S. Padre Island Dr. (Everhart), Corpus Christi, Nueces County,
Texas.

382. Damage Prevention 032947: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Campbell Rd. (Larstan St.), Spring Valley, Harris County, Texas.

383. Damage Prevention 032951: D & R Signs enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4531 Matagorda Lakes Dr., Humble, Harris County, Texas.

384. Damage Prevention 032956: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 18214 Almond Place Ln., Richmond, Fort Bend County, Texas.

385. Damage Prevention 032959: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9326 Marblemount Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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386. Damage Prevention 032960: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 200 University Dr. E, College Station, Brazos County, Texas.

387. Damage Prevention 032962: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 9201 N. Central Expressway (Park Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

388. Damage Prevention 032965: City of Baytown enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 5199 Bush (W. Cedar Bayou Lynchburg), Baytown, Harris County, Texas.

389. Damage Prevention 032970: Trull Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at FM 1862 (Hwy. 35), Carancahua, Jackson County, Texas.

390. Damage Prevention 032973: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 612 N. 7th St (W. Ave. B), Midlothian, Ellis County, Texas.

391. Damage Prevention 032977: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Old Moody (Grider), Bruceville-Eddy, McLennan County, Texas.

392. Damage Prevention 032978: Isbell Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Old Moody (Grider), Bruceville-Eddy, McLennan County, Texas.

393. Damage Prevention 032983: Tealstone Residential Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1425 Twisting Star (Mesa Crossing), Fort Worth, Tarrant
County, Texas.

394. Damage Prevention 032990: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1808 Weiler Blvd. (Vinewood), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

395. Damage Prevention 032992: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2024 Tech Dr. (A&M Ln.), Levelland, Hockley County, 

396. Damage Prevention 032994: Williams Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 309 Hillcrest, Hughes Springs, Cass County, Texas.

397. Damage Prevention 032995: Gill Excavating Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 5245 Preston Rd. (Lebanon), Frisco, Collin County, Texas.

398. Damage Prevention 032999: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1400 N. Beltline Rd., Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

399. Damage Prevention 033001: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1209 Knoll Crest Court (Trl. Edge Dr.), Grapevine, Tarrant County, Texas.

400. Damage Prevention 033004: J. A. L. Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 2120 N. Highway 87 (Leatherwood), Big Spring, Howard
County, Texas.

Open Meeting Notice for Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Page 28 of 38



401. Damage Prevention 033005: Standard Utility Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.4(g), at 1005 Winding Lake (S. Carroll Ave.), Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

402. Damage Prevention 033006: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1199 Western Oaks Dr. (Green Branch), Woodway, McLennan County,
Texas.

403. Damage Prevention 033007: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 7221 Tres Hermanas (Billy Hext), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

404. Damage Prevention 033013: City of Waco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 3005 Live Oak St. (N. 30th St.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

405. Damage Prevention 033016: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 2607 Peabody Ave. (Atlanta Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County,
Texas.

406. Damage Prevention 033018: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1700 Red Oak Cir. (Woodside Ln.), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County,
Texas.

407. Damage Prevention 033020: City of Corpus Christi Gas Dept. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6702 South Padre Island Dr. (Nile), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

408. Damage Prevention 033030: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(b), at 201 Mimosa Ln., Lancaster, Dallas County, Texas.

409. Damage Prevention 033032: Capco Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Hills Lake Road (CR 401 and Carthage Loop 436), Carthage, Panola County, Texas.

410. Damage Prevention 033035: Brown Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2929 W. Holcombe Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

411. Damage Prevention 033036: Texas State Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 15589 Yarberry (Mayflower), Fort Worth, Denton County, Texas.

412. Damage Prevention 033038: Clearpave, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(b)
and 18.11(b), at Ranch Point Dr., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

413. Damage Prevention 033039: Rogers Well Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2381 CR 110 (CR Y), Plainview, Hale County, Texas.

414. Damage Prevention 033040: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 14014 W. Lake Houston Pkwy., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

415. Damage Prevention 033042: Enertech Resources, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 14014 W. Lake Houston Pkwy., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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416. Damage Prevention 033045: AR Brothers Construction Services, Inc. enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at FM 1194, Lufkin, Angelina County, Texas.

417. Damage Prevention 033046: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 1194, Lufkin, Angelina County, Texas.

418. Damage Prevention 033047: Dearen Landscapes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1303 Robert E. Lee Rd #12 (Rabb Rd.), Austin, Travis County,
Texas.

419. Damage Prevention 033049: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 2916 Louisiana (Indiana St.), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

420. Damage Prevention 033051: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 7607 Candlegreen (Braesridge), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

421. Damage Prevention 033053: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3341 Unicorn Lake Blvd. (Shoreline Dr.), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

422. Damage Prevention 033055: Smithco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.11(b), at 3107 N. Hancock (31th), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

423. Damage Prevention 033057: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3107 N. Hancock (31th), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

424. Damage Prevention 033059: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 11398 Plano Rd. (Turbeville Rd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

425. Damage Prevention 033065: NEC Construction, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 2700 Teal Sky Ct. (Bluestone Edge Ln.), Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

426. Damage Prevention 033067: Beyer Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at Maple Leaf Dr. (Westwood Dr.), League City, Galveston County, Texas.

427. Damage Prevention 033071: City of Port Arthur enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1530 Memphis Ave. (15th St.), Port Arthur, Jefferson County, Texas.

428. Damage Prevention 033081: BCS Solutions, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 801 Town and Country Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

429. Damage Prevention 033082: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1711 Westair Dr. S. (W. Hwy. 82), Unknown, Cooke County, Texas.

430. Damage Prevention 033085: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1615 Venus Dr. (Sun Valley Ave.), Gatesville, Coryell County, Texas.
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431. Damage Prevention 033096: City of Grand Saline enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 701 N. Florence (N. Florence), Grand Saline, Van Zandt County, Texas.

432. Damage Prevention 033100: Precision Foundation Service enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2422 Amber Springs Dr., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

433. Damage Prevention 033102: Mustang Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 1303 Robert E. Lee #8 (Rabb Rd.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

434. Damage Prevention 033108: Oktex Utility Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b) and 18.4(g), at Natalie (Chloe Dr.), Allen, Collin County, Texas.

435. Damage Prevention 033113: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 15 CR 12 (Hwy. 15), Perryton, Ochiltree County, Texas.

436. Damage Prevention 033114: Lone Star Family Farms enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 15 CR 12 (Hwy. 15), Perryton, Ochiltree County, Texas.

437. Damage Prevention 033117: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2549 Southwell Rd, Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

438. Damage Prevention 033119: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at intersection of N. Ross & W. Neely (N. Ross & W. Neely), Comanche,
Comanche County, Texas.

439. Damage Prevention 033122: Dallas Foundation Drilling enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4429 Pomona Rd., Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

440. Damage Prevention 033124: Conatser Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3905 Dowdell (Baylor), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

441. Damage Prevention 033125: Garcom enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and
18.11(b), at 264 Princeton (Greggerson), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

442. Damage Prevention 033128: Rita Blanca Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 119 (FM 1573), Stratford, Sherman County, Texas.

443. Damage Prevention 033129: WTG Gas Processing, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at CR 4400 (FM 26), Stanton, Martin County, Texas.

444. Damage Prevention 033130: Arco Pipe and Supply enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 112 Hockley (Timmons), Ropesville, Hockley County, Texas.

445. Damage Prevention 033131: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 112 Hockley (Timmons), Ropesville, Hockley County, Texas.
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446. Damage Prevention 033135: City of Clyde enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2217 S. 1st St. W. (Hays Rd.), Clyde, Callahan County, Texas.

447. Damage Prevention 033139: DCP Austin Gathering, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Hwy. 290 (Hauptstrasse), Burton, Washington County, Texas.

448. Damage Prevention 033142: Metro Electric Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1214 W. Schunior (North Sugar Road), Edinburg, Hidalgo
County, Texas.

449. Damage Prevention 033149: Efren Gonzalez enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8600 Valley Ledge Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

450. Damage Prevention 033155: Tony Bagliore Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 12719 Burnet Rd. (Shields Dr.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

451. Damage Prevention 033158: South 4 Road Boring enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2320 Hatfield Rd., Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

452. Damage Prevention 033159: ARS enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and
18.11(b), at 903 Willard St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

453. Damage Prevention 033161: Custom Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1312 Meriden Ln. (Quarry Rd.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

454. Damage Prevention 033162: AGV Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 603 Salerno St., Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

455. Damage Prevention 033164: Morton Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Syrah Ln. (FM 344 and Syrah Ln.), Bullard, Smith County, Texas.

456. Damage Prevention 033167: Coastal Row Service Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 692 (CR 2129), Burkeville, Newton County, Texas.

457. Damage Prevention 033168: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2322 Bosque Blvd. (N. 24th St.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

458. Damage Prevention 033169: Westwood Fence Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 28707 Baugman Ridge Dr., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

459. Damage Prevention 033175: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1824 Woodrow (Choctaw), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

460. Damage Prevention 033181: Campbell Water Supply Corp. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at Patterson St. (Lincoln St.), Campbell, Hunt County, Texas.
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461. Damage Prevention 033183: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5599 Libbey Ave. (Faron), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

462. Damage Prevention 033186: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2719 Mercedes Ave. (Carroll St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

463. Damage Prevention 033195: Raymond Johnson Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 9155 Paluxy Dr., Tyler, Smith County, Texas.

464. Damage Prevention 033200: Perfect Finish Landscaping enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 513 Sycamore St. (State Hwy. 78), Unknown, Collin County, Texas.

465. Damage Prevention 033207: City of Taylor enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 206 Park St. (2nd St.), Taylor, Williamson County, Texas.

466. Damage Prevention 033210: Standard Utility Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 4941 Empire Way (Carbon Rd.), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

467. Damage Prevention 033211: Perdo S.S. Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 1120 Enclave Ln. (Reagan Wells Dr.), Hutto, Williamson County, Texas.

468. Damage Prevention 033213: Metropolitan Propane & Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(a), at 1120 Enclave Ln. (Reagan Wells Dr.), Hutto, Williamson County, Texas.

469. Damage Prevention 033223: City of Glen Rose enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 508 NE Barnard (Walnut), Glen Rose, Somervell County,
Texas.

470. Damage Prevention 033226: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 1385 Long St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

471. Damage Prevention 033233: City of Galveston enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1302 11th St. (11th St.), Galveston, Galveston County, Texas.

472. Damage Prevention 033235: Regency Plumbing Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.4(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7703 W. Bellfort St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

473. Damage Prevention 033240: Triple B Services LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 8335 Fite Rd., Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

474. Damage Prevention 033243: SU Tech Solutions enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 700 A. E. Abram St. (Vinson St.), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

475. Damage Prevention 033252: Gesch Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 3 (CR 10), Lomax, Howard County, Texas.
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476. Damage Prevention 033253: Parker County Fence enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3212 Lakeshore Dr., Weatherford, Parker County, Texas.

477. Damage Prevention 033265: South Plains Telephone Coop enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at CR 2130 (CR 7670), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

478. Damage Prevention 033266: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at CR 2130 (CR 7670), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

479. Damage Prevention 033270: ARS Rescue Rooter enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 8226 Teakwood Forest Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

480. Damage Prevention 033273: Heath Consultants, Incorporated enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2525 NE Loop 410 (Perrin Beitel), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

481. Damage Prevention 033276: City of Highland Village enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 304 Highland Lake (Tharp), Highland Village, Denton County, Texas.

482. Damage Prevention 033280: Shafer Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 463 Eleanor (Balcon), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

483. Damage Prevention 033283: Southland Fence & Supply enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 26934 Churchill Gate Ln., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

484. Damage Prevention 033286: Benjamin Franklin Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1215 Maple Bough Ct. (Greatwood Pkwy.), Sugar Land, Fort Bend
County, Texas.

485. Damage Prevention 033288: McClendon Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 1509 Lackland St. (E.Park Row Dr.), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

486. Damage Prevention 033289: Griffin Fence Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 7811 Betty Jane (Wirt), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

487. Damage Prevention 033292: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5225 Sunset St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

488. Damage Prevention 033295: Diamond Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 101 Sunnyland (May), Castroville, Medina County, Texas.

489. Damage Prevention 033302: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 3535 Houston (Potts), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

490. Damage Prevention 033303: Radley Electric, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 210 E. Barkley St., Sour Lake, Hardin County, Texas.

Open Meeting Notice for Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Page 34 of 38



491. Damage Prevention 033307: City of Waco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Gholson Rd. (Seley), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

492. Damage Prevention 033314: ARS Rescue Rooter enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2606 Longwood Dr., Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

493. Damage Prevention 033317: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 103 Jynteewood (Country Club), Canyon, Randall County, Texas.

494. Damage Prevention 033324: J. F. Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 2314 Holsum Cir. (Stanford St.), Greenville, Hunt County, Texas.

495. Damage Prevention 033332: Pro Staff Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1404 Richards Cir. (Thunderbrook Dr.), DeSoto, Dallas County, Texas.

496. Damage Prevention 033335: Custom Outdoors Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5503 Caspian Falls Ln., Fulshear, Fort Bend County, Texas.

497. Damage Prevention 033336: United Mechanical enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1210 N. Goliad St. (Caruth Ln.), Rockwall, Rockwall County,
Texas.

498. Damage Prevention 033342: City of Madisonville enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 609 W. Main St. (Panama St.), Unknown, Madison County, Texas.

499. Damage Prevention 033343: Banquete Nueces Water and Control enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2nd St. (Hwy. 44), Banquete, Nueces County, Texas.

500. Damage Prevention 033347: Watkins Construction Company, LLC enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Wright Blvd., Shepherd, San Jacinto County, Texas.

501. Damage Prevention 033350: H & W Utility Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 800 E. Hwy. 175 (Hwy. 34), Kaufman, Kaufman County, Texas.

502. Damage Prevention 033353: CRC Oilfield Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at FM 627 (CR 250), Gillett, Karnes County, Texas.

503. Damage Prevention 033356: Owl Energy Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at CR 4101 (FR 846), Stanton, Martin County, Texas.

504. Damage Prevention 033361: ADB Utility Contractor enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at alley between 2nd and 3rd (3rd St.), Santa Anna, Coleman County,
Texas.

505. Damage Prevention 033366: Funk & Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5822 Abernathy (Pershing), Unknown, El Paso County, Texas.
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506. Damage Prevention 033370: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4700 Southeast Dr. (47th St.), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

507. Damage Prevention 033372: Drewery Construction Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 602 Joyce Ln., Lufkin, Angelina County, Texas.

508. Damage Prevention 033385: Shackelford Construction and Hauling, LLC enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at South Loop 338 (IH 20 westbound), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

509. Damage Prevention 033388: Eakin Pipeline Const., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(e), at 5900 Merrymount Rd., Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

510. Damage Prevention 033399: Advance Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 207 Boulder Ridge Dr. (2nd St.), Cuero, De Witt County,
Texas.

511. Damage Prevention 033406: Xit Paving & Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 100 Main St. (Lakeshore Dr.), Little Elm, Denton County, Texas.

512. Damage Prevention 033417: Ritter Construction Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at Hwy. 158 (Hwy. 137), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

513. Damage Prevention 033425: Atlas PL Mid-Cont. Westtex, LLC enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at 307, Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

514. Damage Prevention 033427: Friendswood Excavating, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.4(b), at 201 East Sealy (Depot Central), Alvin, Brazoria County, Texas.

515. Damage Prevention 033428: Willow Run Townhomes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 11159 Thunderhaven Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

516. Damage Prevention 033445: Lake Cities Municipal Utility Authority enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 400 N. Lakeview, Lake Dallas, Denton County, Texas.

517. Damage Prevention 033448: Ritter Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at US 183 (FM 2067), Cheapside, Gonzales County, Texas.

518. Damage Prevention 033450: San Antonio Fence Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 4626 Jesse Bowman (Defenders Pkwy.), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

519. Damage Prevention 033457: Wagner Service Water/sewer enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 13119 Sirius Ct., Willis, Montgomery County, Texas.

520. Damage Prevention 033460: Harris Co Steel and Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 7331 Fair Meadow Ln. (Legendary Ln.), Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.
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521. Damage Prevention 033465: MP Technologies, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(g), at Twin Falls Crossing Ln. (Hamilton Falls Ln.), Spring, Harris County, Texas.

522. Damage Prevention 033474: Whiteside Electrical Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 14145 Noel Rd. (Spring Valley Rd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

RULES

   ADOPTION

523. Amendment of 16 Tex. Admin. Code §3.9, relating to Disposal Wells, and §3.46, relating to Fluid
Injection into Productive Reservoirs; Oil & Gas Docket No. 20-0290951.

ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS

EXECUTIVE OFFICE

524. Issues regarding operations in the Barnett, Eagle Ford, and other shale trends.

525. Issues related to the management and operation of the agency, and personnel matters.

COMMISSIONERS

   Commissioner Smitherman

526. Pending and/or contemplated litigation, rulemakings, and other actions initiated by or involving the
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, U.S. Department of Interior, U.S. Department of
Transportation, and other federal agencies that may impact the State of Texas, including, but not
limited to, the energy, pipeline, and natural resource industries.
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EXECUTIVE SESSION

527. The Commission may enter in to closed Executive Session for discussion and consideration of items
posted on this agenda notice which involve: (a) pending or contemplated litigation matters or
settlement offers requiring consultation with or advice from the Commission's attorney, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.071(1); (b) a matter in which the duty of the Commission's attorney
to the Commission under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of
Texas clearly conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, pursuant to Texas
Government Code §551.071(2); (c) a negotiated contract for a prospective gift or donation to the
State or to the Commission, pursuant to Texas Government Code §551.073; (d) personnel matters,
including the appointment, employment, or dismissal of a public officer or employee, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.074; (e) security matters related to the deployment of, or specific
occasions for the implementation of, security personnel or devices, pursuant to Texas Government
Code §551.076; or (f) other matters as permitted pursuant to Chapter 551 of the Texas Government
Code.  The Commission may reconvene following Executive Session for discussion of items
considered in closed session and to take any final actions or vote on such matters in accordance with
Texas Government Code §551.102.

PUBLIC INPUT

528. The Commission will provide an opportunity for general public input on any matter under the
jurisdiction of the Commission, in accordance with the policy adopted on September 7, 2005.
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